Shares allotted by NMCE to NOL is pending before the Tribunal.

Subsequently, the Tribunal, vide its order dated February 21, 2018 directed to

convene the meetings of Equity Shareholders of NMCE and ICEX and

meeting of unsecured creditors of NMCE.

The allotment of shares to NOL and Mr. Kailash Gupta by ICEX pursuant to

the Scheme shall be dealt with in accordance with clauses 2.2.8 and 2.2.9 of

the Scheme. The effect of the Scheme of Amalgamation on the Promoter

members and Non – Promoter members NMCE shall be to the extent of their

shareholding in the Company and as mentioned above. There is expected to be

no adverse effect of the Scheme of Amalgamation on the Promoter members

and Non – Promoter members of ICEX.

Post Scheme shareholding pattern of NMCE: Not Applicable as NMCE would

be merged with ICEX pursuant to the Scheme and entire Pre-Scheme Paid-up

Equity Share Capital of NMCE shall stand cancelled in pursuance of the

Scheme.

ICEX

Sr.

No.
Description

Pre-Scheme

shareholding of ICEX

Post-Scheme

shareholding of

ICEX (Expected)

Number of

shares
%

Number of

shares
%

1
Reliance Exchange next

Limited
87,100,000 26 87,100,000 16.33

2
Indiabulls Housing

Finance Limited
35,000,000 10.45 35,000,000 6.56

3 MMTC Limited 32,000,000 9.55 32,000,000 6.00

22

4
Abhinay Trading

Private Limited
28,000,000 8.36 28,000,000 5.25

5 Indian Potash Limited 26,800,000 8 26,800,000 5.02

6 Mr. Akhil Kumar Gupta 16,750,000 5 16,750,000 3.14

7 Mr. Vijay Sharma 16,750,000 5 16,750,000 3.14

8
Asian Star Company

Limited
16,750,000 5 16,750,000 3.14

9
Adventz Finance

Private Limited
15,000,000 4.48 15,000,000 2.81

11
KrishakBharti

Cooperative Ltd.
13,400,000 4 13,400,000 2.51

11 IDFC Bank Limited 10,000,000 2.99 10,000,000 1.87

12 Mr. Uday Suresh Shah 6,000,000 1.79 6,000,000 1.12

13
Vinod Chopra Films

Private Limited
5,775,000 1.72 5,775,000 1.08

14
OHM Equity Solution

India Private Limited
5,750,000 1.72 5,750,000 1.08

15
NJ India Invest Private

Limited
5,000,000 1.49 5,000,000 0.94

16
Mr. Vinod Dinanath

Chopra
5,000,000 1.49 5,000,000 0.94

17 Mr. RajanJetley 2,500,000 0.75 2,500,000 0.47

18
Indo Pacific Investment

Private Limited
2,500,000 0.75 2,500,000 0.47

19 Mr. Aamir Khan 2,000,000 0.6 2,000,000 0.37

21 Mrs. PritiRomy Mehta 1,675,000 0.5 1,675,000 0.31

21
Mr. Ranbir Rishi

Kapoor
1,000,000 0.3 1,000,000 0.19

22
Mrs. Sneha Bimal

Parekh
250,000 0.07 250,000 0.05

23

Deputy Director

(PMLA), Directorate of

Enforcement,

Ahmedabad

- - 48,209,060 9.04

24
Neptune Overseas

Limited
- - 11,690,671 2.19

25
Central Warehousing

Corporation
- - 58,963,956 11.05

26
Bajaj Holdings and

Investment Limited
- - 25,440,800 4.77

27
Reliance Capital

Limited
- - 17,306,671 3.24

28 Punjab National Bank - - 16,118,720 3.02

29
Gujarat Agro Industries

Corporation Ltd.
- - 10,852,319 2.03

23

31

National Agriculture

Co-operative Marketing

Federation of India

Limited

- - 7,788,000 1.46

31 Mr. Anil Singhania - - 1,730,671 0.32

32 Mr. Kailash. R. Gupta - - 402,972 0.08

33 Mr.  Shankarlal Guru - - 1,558 0

34
National Institute of

Agriculture Marketing
- - 1,039 0

35

Gujarat State

Agricultural Marketing

Board
- - 1,039 0

  Total   335,000,000  100 533,507,476 100

c) Creditors –There are no secured creditors in respective Companies. The rights and

interest of the unsecured creditors of respective Companies involved in the Scheme

will not be prejudicially affected by the Scheme as post Scheme, the Amalgamated

Company shall meet their respective liabilities as they arise in the ordinary course of

business. Further the rights and interests of the creditors will not be prejudicially

affected by the Scheme as there is no Compromise and / or Arrangement with the

creditors since no sacrifice or waiver is, at all, called from them nor are their terms